
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 1m Final

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2025

Referee: FYFE SMITH, MATT                   Asst. Referee: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 1: BOYS, BEVERLY                            Judge 2: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 5: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 6: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 7: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        401.00

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   55.90     55.90 (3)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    118.30 (3)

              107C  3.0        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    190.30 (1)

              205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   66.00    256.30 (1)

              405C  3.1        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   68.20    324.50 (1)

              305C  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   76.50    401.00 (1)

    2.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           361.65

              405C  3.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   41.85     41.85 (8)

              5335D 3.0        6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   51.00     92.85 (8)

              205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00    155.85 (3)

              107C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   66.00    221.85 (2)

              305C  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    284.85 (2)

              5152B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   76.80    361.65 (2)

    3.  BRAITENBACH, ERNEST           Open          CALGARY                        320.55

              405C  3.1        4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.25     54.25 (5)

              107C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   64.50    118.75 (2)

              5152B 3.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.80    179.55 (2)

              305C  3.0        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   36.00    215.55 (3)

              205C  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    257.55 (4)

              5335D 3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    320.55 (3)

    4.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            319.90

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.10     48.10 (6)

              203B  2.3        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.75     99.85 (4)

              305C  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   43.50    143.35 (7)

              405C  3.1        4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    199.15 (5)

              5335D 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50    263.65 (3)

              5233D 2.5        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   56.25    319.90 (4)
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    5.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        314.85

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60     54.60 (4)

              107B  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   74.25    128.85 (1)

              5152B 3.2        2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   22.40    151.25 (5)

              305B  3.2        3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   40.00    191.25 (6)

              205C  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    249.75 (5)

              405C  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   65.10    314.85 (5)

    6.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            284.40

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   48.00     48.00 (7)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80     94.80 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   40.25    135.05 (8)

              305C  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   51.00    186.05 (7)

              5233D 2.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   48.75    234.80 (7)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   49.60    284.40 (6)

    7.  BERNARD, NOAH                 Open          TDA                            281.65

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   60.45     60.45 (1)

              107C  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   36.00     96.45 (6)

              5152B 3.2        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   59.20    155.65 (4)

              305C  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   52.50    208.15 (4)

              5335D 3.0        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   31.50    239.65 (6)

              205C  3.0        4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   42.00    281.65 (7)

    8.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           265.20

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   57.20     57.20 (2)

              5152B 3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   41.60     98.80 (5)

              405C  3.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   44.95    143.75 (6)

              305C  3.0        3.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   21.00    164.75 (8)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   47.15    211.90 (8)

              5333D 2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   53.30    265.20 (8)
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